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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 14:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:13.24 338
2. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.58 285
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.42 255
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:23.81 226
5. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.75 211
6. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.04 202
7. PANIC, Darko 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:31.46 174
8. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.51 173
9. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.60 173

10. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.86 166
11. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:33.84 161
12. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:35.43 153
13. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:35.74 151
14. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.26 149
15. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.23 140
16. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.40 139
17. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:46.61 110
18. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:48.75 103
19. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:54.02 90
20. AKSIN, NENAD 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:56.68 84

DSQ PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
DSQ ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica"

pioniri

1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.76 538
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.70 410
3. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.74 375
4. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.24 368
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.10 355
6. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.97 328
7. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.49 322
8. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.02 315
9. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.92 270

10. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:26.67 204
11. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.46 192

kadeti

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 59.43 633
2. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.19 527
3. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Pss 1:04.11 504
4. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:08.61 411
5. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.45 397
6. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.57 378
7. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.76 360
8. TEJA, Mikhailo 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.17 354
9. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.30 352

10. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.59 264
11. VUKASINOVIC, Stefan 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:20.69 253
12. CURCIC, PREDRAG 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:34.11 159
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly

juniori

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.35 669
2. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:02.97 532
3. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.03 483
4. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.13 481
5. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.93 443
6. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.74 375
7. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.47 364
8. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.20 353

DSQ PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

seniori

1. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.95 485
2. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.98 463
3. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.01 462
4. PEPIC, Marko 90 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.62 411

Apsolutna

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.35 669
2. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 59.43 633
3. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.76 538
4. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:02.97 532
5. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.19 527
6. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Pss 1:04.11 504
7. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.95 485
8. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.03 483
9. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.13 481

10. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.98 463
11. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.01 462
12. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.93 443
13. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:08.61 411
14. PEPIC, Marko 90 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.62 411
15. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.70 410
16. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.45 397
17. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.57 378
18. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.74 375

HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.74 375
20. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.24 368
21. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.47 364
22. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.76 360
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.10 355
24. TEJA, Mikhailo 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.17 354
25. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.20 353
26. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.30 352
27. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:13.24 338
28. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.97 328
29. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.49 322
30. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.02 315
31. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.58 285
32. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.92 270
33. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.59 264
34. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.42 255
35. VUKASINOVIC, Stefan 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:20.69 253
36. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:23.81 226
37. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.75 211
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

38. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:26.67 204
39. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.04 202
40. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.46 192
41. PANIC, Darko 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:31.46 174
42. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.51 173
43. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.60 173
44. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.86 166
45. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:33.84 161
46. CURCIC, PREDRAG 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:34.11 159
47. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:35.43 153
48. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:35.74 151
49. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.26 149
50. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.23 140
51. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.40 139
52. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:46.61 110
53. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:48.75 103
54. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:54.02 90
55. AKSIN, NENAD 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:56.68 84

DSQ PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
DSQ PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
DSQ ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica"


